07:00-
09:00
14:00-
15:00

07:30-
09:00
10:30-
11:30
11:30-
12:30
12:30-
13:30
14:30.

09:00-
10:00
10:00-
11:00

17:00-
18:00

15:30
16:15
17:00
18:00
18:45
19:45

17:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00

Kristiansan

Ridning

Privat time

Prvat time

Time felles bakke
Tme Privat Bakke
Time Sprang
Time Sprang

Onsdag

Oslo

Time Felles Sprang
Time Felles Sprang

Time Felles Sprang
Ridning

Sprang Felles (Ponni)

Sprang Felles
Sprang Felles
Sprang Privat time

Torsdag
Time felles bakke

Time felles bakke
Ridning

Time felles bakke

Tirsdager

FE = el

Heidi 3 fgrste ganger



